NEVADA STATE CLEARINGHOUSE

AGENDA

NEVADA JOINT MILITARY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

0900-0915
0915-0925

0925-0930

0930-0935

0935-1100

1100-1200
1200-1300

1300-1345
1345-1415

1415-1445

1445

Tuesday August 14, 2012
Silver State Club, Pasture Road, NAS Fallon
Fallon, Nevada 89406
To call in to this meeting, please dial 1-775-423-3596

Registration & Pre-Meeting Logistics
Opening of Meeting and Welcome
LTC Kevin M. Korcheck, NJMAC Chair, Base Operations Manager — Stead
Clearinghouse Update
Skip Canfield, Nevada State Clearinghouse — Nevada Division of State Lands
Nomination of New Chairperson
LTC Kevin M. Korcheck, NJMAC Chair, Base Operations Manager — Stead
Base Updates
Hawthorne Army Depot
Nellis Air Force Base
Nevada National Guard
NAS Fallon
Air Field and Air Power Park Tour
Lunch, Meet and Greet
Silver State Club Buffet, $13.95
Panel Discussion on Frequency Spectrum
Update on the Status of the Sage-Grouse — Potential Listing by the US Fish
and Wildlife Service as a “Threatened & Endangered Species” and Possible
Impacts to Military Missions
Brian Amme, BLM Nevada State Office
Update on Pending Land Bills
Glenna Smith, Senator Dean Heller's Office
Susan Lisagor, Senator Harry Reid’s Office
Next Meeting Logistics, Meeting Closeout and Conclusion

For more information:
NEVADA STATE CLEARINGHOUSE
Skip Canfield scanfield@lands.nv.gov
Department of Conservation and Natural Resources, Division of State Lands
901 S. Stewart St., Ste. 5003, Carson City, Nevada 89701-5246
(775) 684-2723 Fax (775) 684-2721
www.lands.nv.gov




